AHAARN JAY

tua phrik krob
deep fried cashew nuts with makrut lime leaf

and dried chilli

som dtam
daily special pounded papaya salad
(ask your server for more details )

yum sanat
northern style warm salad of blanched
vegetables sesame and crispy shallots

dtom som het
soup of ginger, yellow beans and shiitake
mushrooms with silken tofu

pad pak faidang

‘red fire” stir fry of british greens and asian
mushrooms with thai garlic and fermented
soy beans

gaeng massaman jay
rich massaman curry of flourish farm squash,

roasted onion and cashew nuts

khao nieo | khao hom mali *
sticky rice | jasmine rice*

* our jasmine rice is proudly supplied by paddi

11.56

12

10.5

9.85

15.5

3.95pp

every bow! funds projects that empower small hold farmers through direct

trade and sustainable practices. check out eatpaddi.com to learn more

SOm Saq






