AHAARN JAY

tua phrik krob deep fried cashew nuts with makrut lime leaf and dried chilli	4
som dtam daily special pounded papaya salad (ask your server for more details)	11.5
yum sanat northern style warm salad of blanched vegetables sesame and crispy shallots	12
dtom som het soup of ginger, yellow beans and shiitake mushrooms with silken tofu	10.5
padpakfaidang "red fire" stir fry of british greens and asian mushrooms with thai garlic and fermented soy beans	9.85
gaeng massaman jay rich massaman curry of flourish farm squash, roasted onion and cashew nuts	15.5
khao nieo khao hom mali * sticky rice jasmine rice*	3.95pp



^{*} our jasmine rice is proudly supplied by paddi every bowl funds projects that empower small hold farmers through direct trade and sustainable practices. check out eatpaddi.com to learn more